Faber cooker hoods
Subject to technical modifications and changes to the range without noticeSubject to technical modifications and changes to the range without noticeSubject to technical modifications and changes to the range without notice
KESSEBÖHMER ACCESSORIES
Ac
ce
ss
or
ie
s
2.31
CONERO Bedroom Solutions
DRAWERS AND RUNNERS
Subject to technical modifications and changes to the range without noticeSubject to technical modifications and changes to the range without notice
KESSEBÖHMER ACCESSORIES
Ac
ce
ss
or
ie
s
2.32
CONERO Inner Pull Outs
CONERO Inner Pull-Out
•	 Two height options 72 mm and 168 mm
•	 Powder black sides
•	 Tinted safety glass front and back
•	 Full extension runner with SOFTSTOPP
•	 Minimum installation depth of 475 mm
•	 Built in 60 mm adjustable widths
•	 Flexible 16 - 19 mm bases
•	 Optional spacer for use behind hinged doors
Faber cooker hoods
Subject to technical modifications and changes to the range without noticeSubject to technical modifications and changes to the range without noticeSubject to technical modifications and changes to the range without notice
KESSEBÖHMER ACCESSORIES
Ac
ce
ss
or
ie
s
2.33
CONERO Inner Pull Outs
BW = CW - X mm
42
5
m
m
16
 -
19
 m
m
  32
 m
m
M
in
 h
CW = FW
IW = CW - Y mm
H
Spacers Base Width X Inner Width Y H Min h
0 - 119 mm - 43 mm
72 / 168 96 / 1921 - 144 mm - 68 mm
2 - 169 mm - 93 mm
CONERO Inner Pull Outs  - Order Codes
CONERO Spacer for Inner Pull Outs  - Order Codes
Cabinet Internal Width Height MOQ Art No.
400 mm 334 - 394 72 5 pcs KCIP40072B
450 mm 384 - 444 72 5 pcs KCIP45072B
500 mm 434 - 494 72 5 pcs KCIP50072B
600 mm 534 - 594 72 5 pcs KCIP60072B
800 mm 710 - 770 72 5 pcs KCIP80072B
900 mm 810 - 870 72 5 pcs KCIP90072B
1000 mm 910 - 970 72 5 pcs KCIP100072B
400 mm 334 - 394 168 5 pcs KCIP400168B
450 mm 384 - 444 168 5 pcs KCIP450168B
500 mm 434 - 494 168 5 pcs KCIP500168B
600 mm 534 - 594 168 5 pcs KCIP600168B
800 mm 710 - 770 168 5 pcs KCIP800168B
900 mm 810 - 870 168 5 pcs KCIP900168B
1000 mm 910 - 970 168 5 pcs KCIP1000168B
Sets include: Sides L+R, Front and back glass pieces and full extension runner with SOFTSTOPPPlus
Dimensions W x D Min Internal Depth Height MOQ Art No.
25 x 453 mm 475 69 5 pcs KC238682B
DRAWERS AND RUNNERS
Subject to technical modifications and changes to the range without noticeSubject to technical modifications and changes to the range without notice
KESSEBÖHMER ACCESSORIES
Ac
ce
ss
or
ie
s
2.34
CONERO Inner Pull Out Shelf
CONERO Inner Pull-Out Shelf
•	 Height 72 mm
•	 Powder black sides
•	 Tinted safety at back
•	 Full extension runner with SOFTSTOPP
•	 Minimum installation depth of 475 mm
•	 Built in 60 mm adjustable widths
•	 Flexible 16 - 19 mm bases
•	 Optional spacer for use behind hinged doors
Faber cooker hoods
Subject to technical modifications and changes to the range without noticeSubject to technical modifications and changes to the range without noticeSubject to technical modifications and changes to the range without notice
KESSEBÖHMER ACCESSORIES
Ac
ce
ss
or
ie
s
2.35
CONERO Inner Pull Out Shelf
BW = CW - X mm
42
5
m
m
16
 -
19
 m
m
  32
 m
m
M
in
 h
CW = FW
IW = CW - Y mm
H
Spacers Base Width X Inner Width Y H Min h
0 - 119 mm - 43 mm
72 961 - 144 mm - 68 mm
2 - 169 mm - 93 mm
CONERO Inner Pull Out Shelf  - Order Codes
CONERO Spacer for Inner Pull Outs  - Order Codes
Cabinet Internal Width Height MOQ Art No.
400 mm 334 - 394 72 5 pcs KCIPS40072B
450 mm 384 - 444 72 5 pcs KCIPS45072B
500 mm 434 - 494 72 5 pcs KCIPS50072B
600 mm 534 - 594 72 5 pcs KCIPS60072B
800 mm 710 - 770 72 5 pcs KCIPS80072B
900 mm 810 - 870 72 5 pcs KCIPS90072B
1000 mm 910 - 970 72 5 pcs KCIPS100072B
Sets include: Sides L+R, back glass piece and full extension runner with SOFTSTOPPPlus
Dimensions W x D Min Internal Depth Height MOQ Art No.
25 x 453 mm 475 69 5 pcs KC238682B
DRAWERS AND RUNNERS
Subject to technical modifications and changes to the range without noticeSubject to technical modifications and changes to the range without notice
KESSEBÖHMER ACCESSORIES
Ac
ce
ss
or
ie
s
2.36
Dimensions Art No.
223W x 425D x 14H KC238594B
Dimensions Art No.
223W x 425D x 14H KC238593B
CONERO Interior Organisation
CONERO Organisation
•	 Suitable for 72 mm height option
•	 Inserts work with non slip matts
•	 Black Grey Finish
•	 Jewellery & Ring or Tie and belt options
Recommended tray Numbers
CONERO Tie & Belt Tray
CONERO Jewellery Tray
Faber cooker hoods
Subject to technical modifications and changes to the range without noticeSubject to technical modifications and changes to the range without noticeSubject to technical modifications and changes to the range without notice
KESSEBÖHMER ACCESSORIES
Ac
ce
ss
or
ie
s
2.37
CONERO Interior Organisation
CONERO Interior Flock
CONERO Organisation
•	 Velvety surface due to soft flock
•	 Gentle storage for delicate clothing
•	 Safe and steady storage due to anti-slip and
noise dampening effect
•	 The insert mats can be easily cut to the
       desired inner dimension (cut-to-size)
•	 Suitable for 168 mm height option
•	 Powder Black Finish
•	 Can be cut to size
Dimensions Maximum Internal Cabinet Width PU Art No.
973W x 211D x 142H 1020 mm 2 pcs KC238685B
2 shoe racks are required to fill a CONERO Internal Pull Out
CONERO Shoe Rack
Dimensions Max Internal Cabinet Width x Depth Finish Art No.
715W x 425D x 20H 762 x 475 mm Black-Grey KC238584BG
973W x 425D x 20H 1020 x 475 mm Black-Grey KC238585BG
CONERO Flock Mat
DRAWERS AND RUNNERS
Subject to technical modifications and changes to the range without noticeSubject to technical modifications and changes to the range without notice
KESSEBÖHMER ACCESSORIES
Ac
ce
ss
or
ie
s
2.38
CONERO Organiser Set
CONERO Organiser Set
•	 Flexible storage of hangers and laundry baskets
•	 Powder black sides
•	 Full extension runner with SOFTSTOPP
•	 Minimum installation depth of 475 mm
•	 Comfortable access thanks to front-removable hangers
•	 Double storage space due to hangers with two levels
•	 Direct sorting of laundry by using several bags per pull-out.
•	 Comfortable removal of the laundry bag to the front
•	 Individual composition of laundry bags and hangers possible
Faber cooker hoods
Subject to technical modifications and changes to the range without noticeSubject to technical modifications and changes to the range without noticeSubject to technical modifications and changes to the range without notice
KESSEBÖHMER ACCESSORIES
Ac
ce
ss
or
ie
s
2.39
CONERO Organiser Set
CONERO Organiser Set - Order Codes
Cabinet Application Nr of Hangers Nr of Laundry bags Art No.
500 mm Hangers 5 KCOS500HB
600 mm Hangers 7 KCOS600HB
600 mm Laundry 1 Wide KCOS600LB
600 mm Hangers and Laundry 3 1 Narrow KCOS600MB
800 mm Hangers 10 KCOS800HB
800 mm Laundry 1 Wide + 1 Narrow KCOS800LB
800 mm Hangers and Laundry 6 1 Narrow KCOS800MB
900 mm Hangers 11 KCOS900HB
900 mm Laundry 3 Narrow KCOS900LB
900 mm Hangers and Laundry 5 1 Wide KCOS900MB
1000 mm Hangers 13 KCOS1000HB
1000 mm Laundry 1 Wide + 2 Narrow KCOS1000LB
1000 mm Hangers and Laundry 7 1 Wide KCOS1000MB
Sets include: Sides L+R, back piece, full extension runner with SOFTSTOPPPlus with laundry / hangers in table
Narrow Laundry Baskets are 190 mm width, Wide Laundry Baskets are 300 mm width
CONERO Spacer for Inner Pull Outs  - Order Codes
Dimensions W x D Min Internal Depth Height MOQ Art No.
25 x 453 mm 475 69 5 pcs KC238682B
CW = FW
 m
in
. 6
50
CW
CW
CW
25 mm
25 mm 25 mm
50 mm
FW
FW
FW
CW
50 mm FW 50 mm
DRAWERS AND RUNNERS
Subject to technical modifications and changes to the range without noticeSubject to technical modifications and changes to the range without notice
KESSEBÖHMER ACCESSORIES
Ac
ce
ss
or
ie
s
2.40
CONERO Basic Pull Out
CONERO Trouser Pull Out Basic - Order Codes
CONERO Trouser Pull Out Basic - Order Codes
Min. Cabinet Width Min Internal Depth Number of Hangers MOQ Art No.
457 mm 475 7 1 pc KC238383B
Min. Cabinet Width Min Internal Depth Number of Laundry Bags MOQ Art No.
457 mm 475 1 x 300 mm wide 1 pc KC238736B
•	 Perfect storage for your trousers and skirts
•	 Comfortable access thanks to front-removable hangers
•	 Double storage space due to hangers with two levels
•	 Freely positionable in the cabinet and retrofittable
•	 Easy left/right mounting
•	 Fits in any cabinet from 457 mm clear width
•	 Easy organization by integrating the stylish laundry bag
directly into the dressing room
•	 Comfortable removal of the laundry bag to the front
•	 Freely positionable in the cabinet and retrofittable
•	 Easy left/right mounting
•	 Fits in any cabinet from 457 mm clear width
CONERO Trouser Pull Out Basic
CONERO Laundry Pull Out Basic
Faber cooker hoods
Subject to technical modifications and changes to the range without noticeSubject to technical modifications and changes to the range without noticeSubject to technical modifications and changes to the range without notice
KESSEBÖHMER ACCESSORIES
Ac
ce
ss
or
ie
s
2.41
CONERO Tie / Belt Pull Outs
•	 Soft-Touch surface for the gentle storage of belts, ties etc
•	 Utilizes unused storage space under the clothes rail
•	 Grease-free sliding guide protects clothing hanging next
to it
•	 Freely positionable in the cabinet and retrofittable
•	 Easy left/right mounting
•	 Soft-Touch surface for the gentle storage of belts, ties etc
•	 Utilizes unused storage space under the clothes rail
•	 Grease-free sliding guide protects clothing hanging next
to it
•	 Tray at back for storage of cuff links, watches etc
•	 Freely positionable in the cabinet and retrofittable
•	 Easy left/right mounting
CONERO Belt/Tie Pull Out
CONERO Belt/Tie Pull Out with Tray
CONERO Tie/Belt Pull Out - Order Codes
CONERO Tie/Belt Pull Out with tray- Order Codes
Dimensions Min Internal Depth Number of Hangers MOQ Art No.
67W x 72H x 450D 475 15 1 pc KC238379B
Dimensions Min Internal Depth Number of Hangers MOQ Art No.
67W x 72H x 450D 475 12 1 pc KC238381B
CONERO Spacer for Inner Pull Outs  - Order Codes
Dimensions W x D Min Internal Depth Height MOQ Art No.
25 x 453 mm 475 69 5 pcs KC238682B
CONERO Spacer for Inner Pull Outs  - Order Codes
Dimensions W x D Min Internal Depth Height MOQ Art No.
25 x 453 mm 475 69 5 pcs KC238682B
DRAWERS AND RUNNERS
Subject to technical modifications and changes to the range without noticeSubject to technical modifications and changes to the range without notice
KESSEBÖHMER ACCESSORIES
Ac
ce
ss
or
ie
s
2.42
CONERO Wardrobe Lift TOP
•	 Creates additional storage space for e.g. handbags, hats and accessories above the clothes rail
•	 Combines easy access and utilization of the entire cabinet height by swinging down the clothes
•	 Comfortable operation with both low and full loads
•	 Gentle and safe lowering even when fully loaded thanks to self-regulating power assistance
CONERO Wardrobe Lift TOP
Faber cooker hoods
Subject to technical modifications and changes to the range without noticeSubject to technical modifications and changes to the range without noticeSubject to technical modifications and changes to the range without notice
KESSEBÖHMER ACCESSORIES
Ac
ce
ss
or
ie
s
2.43
CONERO Wardrobe Lift TOP
71
16-19
16
-1
9
590 mm
400
≥240
640
210≥90
≥25
m
in
. 7
0
67
5
53
0
m
in
. 4
4
70
5
56
5
≥145 210
CW  — 102
37
5
34 mm
38 mm
48 mm
CW
34 mm
54 mm
58 mm 38 mm
48 mm68 mm
CW
54 mm
CW  — 122
37
5
CW  — 142
37
5
34
54 54
38
58 38 58
48
68 48 68
CW
CW CW
34
34 54
CONERO Wardrobe Lift TOP - Order Codes
Internal Width* Payload (kg) Load Capacity (kg)*** PU Art No.
445 - 628 ** 20 1 pc KC238282B
625 - 808 ** 20 1 pc KC238283B
805 - 988 ** 20 1 pc KC238284B
985 - 1168 ** 20 1 pc KC238285B
* The Use of spacers increases the internal with by 20 mm each
** Payload = load capacity - 2 kg - weight of wooden shelf.
***Load capacity = payload + 2 kg (max. weight of control lever and clothes rail) + weight of wooden shelf
CONERO Spacer for Wardrobe Lifts  - Order Codes
Dimensions W x D x H Colour PU Art No.
30 x 213 x 229 mm Black 10 pcs KC238722B
Note: 	 if using one spacer on the side CW - 122
	 If using two spaces L & R CW - 142
DRAWERS AND RUNNERS
Subject to technical modifications and changes to the range without noticeSubject to technical modifications and changes to the range without notice
KESSEBÖHMER ACCESSORIES
Ac
ce
ss
or
ie
s
2.44
CONERO Wardrobe Lift
•	 Combines easy access and utilisation of the entire cabinet height by swinging down the clothes
•	 Comfortable operation with both low and full loads
•	 With a payload of up to 15 kg, even heavy jackets and coats are no problem
•	 Gentle and safe lowering even when fully loaded thanks to self-regulating power assistance
CONERO Wardrobe Lift
Faber cooker hoods
Subject to technical modifications and changes to the range without noticeSubject to technical modifications and changes to the range without noticeSubject to technical modifications and changes to the range without notice
KESSEBÖHMER ACCESSORIES
Ac
ce
ss
or
ie
s
2.45
CONERO Wardrobe Lift
CONERO Wardrobe Lift  - Order Codes
Internal Width* Payload (kg) Load Capacity (kg)*** PU Art No.
445 - 628 0 - 12 17.5 1 pc KC238278B
625 - 808 0 - 12 17.5 1 pc KC238279B
805 - 988 4.0 - 15 20.5 1 pc KC238720B
985 - 1168 4.0 - 15 20.5 1 pc KC238721B
* The Use of spacers increases the internal with by 20 mm each
** Load capacity = payload + 2 kg (max. weight of control lever and clothes rail).
CONERO Spacer for Wardrobe Lifts  - Order Codes
Dimensions W x D x H Colour PU Art No.
30 x 213 x 229 mm Black 10 pcs KC238722B
Note: 	 if using one spacer on the side CW - 122
	 If using two spaces L & R CW - 142
590 mm
≥240
m
in
. 4
4
70
5
56
5
≥145 210
27
57 57
28
58 58
38
68 68
CW
CW CW
27
27 57
DRAWERS AND RUNNERS
Subject to technical modifications and changes to the range without noticeSubject to technical modifications and changes to the range without notice
KESSEBÖHMER ACCESSORIES
Ac
ce
ss
or
ie
s
2.46
CONERO Accessories
CONERO Clothes Rail
CONERO Shoe Fence - Order Codes
Min. Cabinet Width Dimensions PU Art No.
1220 mm 1218 x 15 x 30 mm 10 sets KC238902B
Min. Inner Cabinet Width Dimensions PU Art No.
1114 mm 1114W x 24D x 38 mm 20 sets KC238438B
•	 High Quality Powdered Black Aluminimum
•	 CONERO Clothes rail set consisting of:
•	 1 x Clothes rail
•	 1 x Set clothes rail mounts
•	 1 x Glide profile
•	 CONERO Shoe fence consisting of:
•	 3 x mounts
•	 2 x Profile
•	 Powder Black Finish
•	 Can be Cut-to-size
•	 The shoe fence can be extended as desired by stringing
several shoe fences together.
CONERO Clothes Rail
CONERO Shoe Fence